BPDVNC| DIVINE COLLECTION
PRODUCT IMAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
BPDVNC D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
BN - Brushed Nickel WL - Pure White Linen Blank - Not required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : BPDVNC-ND-120-DL-BN-WL
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Input DimmingFamily Finish Shade Finish Options
DL - Desk Lamp
STL - Single Table Lamp TTL -
Twin Table Lamp
FL - Floor Famp
SHB -  Single Headboard Light
THB - Twin Headboard Light
Item
Desk Lamp Single Table Lamp Floor Lamp